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For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2005 HONDA ELEMENT EX
VIN: 5J6YH28625L016894
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 MPI DOHC 16V
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/21/16 at 5:04:41 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2005  2014 

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 11 mo.  1 yr. 8 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces North Carolina,
Florida  Florida 

Estimated miles driven per year 12,611/yr  31,324/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 112,988  154,526 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED ­ None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

154,526

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

2  Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

7  Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=5J6YH28625L016894&make=HONDA&model=ELEMENT+EX&year=2005&engineInfo=+2.4L+I4++MPI+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=4+DOOR+WAGON%2FSPORT+UTILITY&coveragePeriod=08%2F21%2F2016+-+08%2F21%2F2017&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=5J6YH28625L016894&make=HONDA&model=ELEMENT+EX&year=2005&engineInfo=+2.4L+I4++MPI+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=4+DOOR+WAGON%2FSPORT+UTILITY&coveragePeriod=08%2F21%2F2016+-+08%2F21%2F2017&tabbed=true&vin=5J6YH28625L016894&make=HONDA&model=ELEMENT+EX&year=2005&engineInfo=+2.4L+I4++MPI+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=4+DOOR+WAGON%2FSPORT+UTILITY&coveragePeriod=08%2F21%2F2016+-+08%2F21%2F2017&tabbed=true
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defFrameDamage
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Glossary

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Honda dealer to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View other HONDA ELEMENT EX vehicles with FREE CARFAX Reports

 Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005
Type: Personal
Where: North Carolina,

Florida
Est. miles/year: 12,611/yr
Est. length
owned:

11/26/05 ­
11/4/14
(8 yrs. 11 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/26/2005   73   North Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Statesville, NC

Odometer reading reported
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

10/17/2006
 

15,415   North Carolina 
Inspection Station 
Hope Mills, NC

Passed emissions inspection

11/15/2006     North Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Statesville, NC 
Title
#775201053369015

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

06/16/2007
 

23,020   North Carolina 
Inspection Station 
Hope Mills, NC

Passed emissions inspection

12/03/2007
 

  North Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Fayetteville, NC 
Title
#775201053369015

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

06/11/2008   31,544   North Carolina 
Inspection Station 
Fayetteville, NC

Passed emissions inspection

12/11/2008     North Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Fayetteville, NC 
Title
#775201053369015

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

11/24/2009   50,552   North Carolina 
Inspection Station 
Hope Mills, NC

Passed emissions inspection

2005 Honda Element
$8,995
84,391 miles

2005 Honda Element
$8,951
99,487 miles

2006 Honda Element
$7,988
108,499 miles

2004 Honda Element
$7,990
119,877 miles

See more cars

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defManufacturerRecall
http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
https://www.carchex.com/auto-warranty?paid=100025&subpaid=VHRLink
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=5J6YH28625L016894&email=&consumerID=36731493&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/vehicles/5J6YH18355L010815-used-2005-honda-element-lx--orlando
http://www.carfax.com/vehicles/5J6YH286X5L023995-used-2005-honda-element-ex--sanford
http://www.carfax.com/vehicles/5J6YH18746L000779-used-2006-honda-element-ex-p--palm-bay
http://www.carfax.com/vehicles/5J6YH18394L008547-used-2004-honda-element-lx--orlando
http://www.carfax.com/vehicles/Used-HONDA-ELEMENT-EX--32701/range-250


8/21/2016 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 HONDA ELEMENT EX: 5J6YH28625L016894

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/5J6YH28625L016894 3/9

12/03/2009
 

  North Carolina 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Fayetteville, NC 
Title
#775201053369015

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

12/06/2010
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Avon Park, FL 
Title #0105402726

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/24/2011   59,000   Alan Jay Import Center
Sebring, FL 
863­402­4240 
alanjaytoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

01/17/2013
 

64,021   Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Avon Park, FL 
Title #0105402726

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/15/2014
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Avon Park, FL 
Title #0105402726

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/22/2014
 

105,880   Flow Honda 
Statesville, NC 
704­873­1891 
flowhonda.com

Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

11/04/2014   112,887   Witham Chevrolet 
Avon Park, FL 
863­453­5000 
witham­chevy.com

Vehicle offered for sale

11/14/2014   112,889   Witham Chevrolet 
Avon Park, FL 
863­453­5000 
witham­chevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

11/19/2014     Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/26/2014   112,953   Headquarter Honda 
Clermont, FL 
407­395­7500 
headquarterhonda.com

Vehicle serviced

11/26/2014   112,988   Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/28/2014     Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Altamonte Springs, FL 
Title #0105402726

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/03/2014
 

  Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

 
Owner 2

Purchased: 2014
Type: Personal
Where: Florida
Est. miles/year: 31,324/yr
Est. length owned: 12/19/14 ­

present
(1 yr. 8 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

12/19/2014     Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Altamonte Springs, FL
Title #0105402726

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/22/2015     Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Altamonte Springs, FL
Title #0105402726

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/19/2015   118,395   Tire Kingdom 
Longwood, FL 
407­830­5040 
tirekingdom.com

Tire condition and pressure checked

08/27/2015   127,522   Tire Kingdom 
Longwood, FL 
407­830­5040 
tirekingdom.com

Alignment checked
Alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

http://www.alanjaytoyota.com/
http://www.flowhonda.com/
http://witham-chevy.com/
http://www.witham-chevrolet.com/
http://headquarterhonda.com/
http://www.tirekingdom.com/
http://www.tirekingdom.com/
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­ Learn more about this recall

View Full Glossary

01/13/2016     Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Altamonte Springs, FL
Title #0105402726

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/15/2016   154,526   Tire Kingdom 
Longwood, FL 
407­830­5040 
tirekingdom.com

Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

05/19/2016     American Honda
Motor Co.

Manufacturer Safety, Emission or
Non­compliance recall issued
NHTSA #16V­344
Recall #KA0 Passenger Airbag Inflator
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain
more information about this recall

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre­purchase inspection
 
  Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired
at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.

Description: AMERICAN HONDA MOTOR CO., INC. (HONDA) IS RECALLING CERTAIN
MODEL YEAR 2005­2006 HONDA CR­V, 2003­2011 HONDA ELEMENT, 2007­2008
HONDA FIT, 2003­2008 HONDA PILOT, 2002­2004 HONDA ODYSSEY, AND 2006­2011
HONDA RIDGELINE VEHICLES. ACCORDING TO THE EQUIPMENT DEFECT
NOTIFICATIONS (16E­042, 16E­043, AND 16E­044) FILED BY TAKATA, THE
PROPELLANT WAFERS IN SOME OF THE SUBJECT INFLATORS MAY DEGRADE
OVER TIME, WHICH COULD LEAD TO OVER­AGGRESSIVE COMBUSTION IN THE
EVENT THE AIRBAG IS ACTIVATED. OVERLY AGGRESSIVE COMBUSTION CREATES
EXCESSIVE INTERNAL PRESSURE WHEN THE INFLATOR IS ACTIVATED, WHICH MAY
CAUSE THE INFLATOR BODY TO RUPTURE. HONDA SUGGESTS THAT YOU AVOID
HAVING A PASSENGER SIT IN THE FRONT PASSENGER'S SEAT UNTIL THE RECALL
REPAIR HAS BEEN PERFORMED. 

IN THE EVENT OF AN INFLATOR RUPTURE, METAL FRAGMENTS COULD PASS
THROUGH THE AIRBAG CUSHION MATERIAL POSSIBLY CAUSING INJURY TO
VEHICLE OCCUPANT. 

Remedy: HONDA WILL NOTIFY OWNERS OF THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES AND
DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE PASSENGER FRONTAL AIRBAG INFLATOR WITH A
NEW INFLATOR, FREE OF CHARGE: 2005­2006 HONDA CR­V, 2003­2008 HONDA
PILOT, 2002­2004 HONDA ODYSSEY, 2006­2008 HONDA RIDGELINE, 2003­2006
HONDA ELEMENT. HOWEVER, THE REMEDY PARTS NEEDED TO REPLACE THE
PASSENGER FRONTAL AIRBAG INFLATOR IN THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES ARE
CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE: 2007­2011 HONDA ELEMENT, 2007­2008 HONDA FIT,
2009­2011 HONDA RIDGELINE. HONDA WILL NOTIFY OWNERS OF THESE VEHICLES
IN AN INITIAL LETTER WITH A SECOND LETTER BEING MAILED WHEN REMEDY
PARTS BECOME AVAILABLE IN LATESUMMER/FALL OF 2016. OWNERS MAY
CONTACT HONDA'S AUTOMOBILE CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1­888­234­2138.
HONDA'S CAMPAIGN NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS KA0. 

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.tirekingdom.com/
http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=5J6YH28625L016894&email=&consumerID=36731493&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:   facebook.com/CARFAX   @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2016 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
8/21/16 5:04:41 PM (EDT)

http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
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2005 HONDA ELEMENT EX
VIN: 5J6YH28625L016894
Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
Engine Size: 2.4L I4 MPI DOHC 16V
Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback

Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following
state/province:

Florida

Annual average mileage:
14,870 

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2016 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
8/21/16 5:04:41 PM (EDT)
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154,526

Vehicle Information:
2005 HONDA ELEMENT EX
VIN: 5J6YH28625L016894
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 MPI DOHC 16V
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 

CARFAX Vehicle History Report Summary:

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

7 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last reported odometer
reading

PRINT AND TAKE THIS CHECKLIST WITH YOU
This checklist utilizes information from your CARFAX report to help you make
an informed used car purchase.

General Questions
Recall reported: Recall items can often be fixed free of charge by the
manufacturer. Ask the seller about this service.

Is the car still under manufacturer warranty or is a warranty available at the time of
purchase?

Test Drive and Visual Inspection
Turn on the ignition without starting the car. Do all the warning lights and gauges
work?

Ensure the airbag light appears momentarily and goes out upon starting the
vehicle.

Is the odometer consistent with the last reading of 154,526 on the CARFAX report
summary above?

Do the tires appear to be in good shape and without uneven wear?

Test all internal controls. Do all lights, turn signals, windows and the heater and air
conditioner work?

Mechanical Questions
Are the brakes and other safety equipment in good working order?

Does the vehicle appear to have been well maintained?

When should you schedule the next regular service?

Notes & Observations:
Enter your notes or additional 
questions here.

Salesperson:
Appointment Time:
Price:
Color:
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2005
HONDA ELEMENT EX (5J6YH28625L016894). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your
dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

VIN: 5J6YH28625L016894
Estimated start date of warranty: 11/26/2005
Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/15/2016: 154,526 miles
Today's Date: August 21, 2016
Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:   Recalculate Warranty
 
Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaining Coverage:
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired
Drivetrain 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired
Notes: Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.

Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Not provided.
Safety Restraint: Covered for the useful life of the vehicle. Specific Components:
Battery coverage 3/Unlimited, no pro­rate.

 
CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the HONDA web site.

https://www.carchex.com/auto-warranty?paid=100025&subpaid=VHRLink
http://http//www.honda2000.com
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage 
Visit http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx to register your CARFAX

Buyback Guarantee and sign up for myCARFAX

Guarantee Coverage: 08/21/2016 ­ 08/21/2017

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2005 HONDA ELEMENT EX

VIN: 5J6YH28625L016894 Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY

Driveline: ALL WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.4L I4 MPI DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Visit the Buyback Guarantee registration page to register the CARFAX
Buyback Guarantee and sign up for myCARFAX.

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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